
REINSURANCE LISTING 
CITY OF EULESS 

RFP #007-13 
(2013-2014 Policy Year) 

  
 
 
Jane Craig 
International Assurance of Tennessee (IAT) 
123 7th Ave South 
Franklin, TN 37064 
Ph: (812) 933-1635 
jane@iatmgu.com  
 
 
John Perrin 
HM Insurance  
20405 State Hwy 249 
Suite 490 
Houston, TX  77070 
john.perrin@hminsurancegroup.com  
 
 
Jules Lacoste, III 
TRU Services 
6055 Laurel Oak Dr. 
Suwanee, GA  30024 
JulesL@truservices.com 
 
 
Kendra Evans 
Sun Life 
Lyric Center 440 Louisiana Street 
Suite 2030 
Houston, TX  77002 
Ph: (800) 786-8343 x246 
kendra.evans@sunlife.com  
 
 
Wright Dickinson 
Beacon Risk Strategies 
180 Nickerson St 
Suite 304 
Seattle, WA 98109  
wdickinson@beaconrisk.com 
 
 

 
 
Darrell Smith 
ING 
5780 Powers Ferry Road NW-P4 
Atlanta, GA 30327 
Darrell.Smith@us.ing.com 
 
Tina Ortega 
Aetna 
4400 NW Loop 410 
Suite 500 
San Antonio, TX  78229 
ortegak@aetna.com 
 
Steve Illions 
Bardon Insurance Group 
8326 East Hartford Drive 
Suite 100 
Scottsdale, AZ 85255 
Ph: (480) 682-1428 
steve.illions@bardon.net 
 
Karen Harrison 
Arbor Benefit Group, L.P. 
281 Farmington Ave. 
Farmington, CT 06032 
Ph: (860) 674-9748 ext 15  
KarenH@arborbg.com  
 
Joe Kipp 
SLG Benefits & Insurance LLC 
7701 Las Colinas Ridge 
Suite 600 
Irving, TX 75063 
Ph: (214) 493-4219 
Joe.kipp@us.qbe.com 
 
Jonathan Socko 
East Coast Underwriters 
101 North Pine St. 
Suite 210 
Spartanburg, SC 29302 
Ph: (864) 596-5184 ext 113 
jsocko@ecumgu.com  
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